1 / 6
2025/08/18(A/2)
DRB1-xxSxxXT Series
DC-DC Converter | 1W | SMD10 | Fixed voltage input, Regulated Output | 1500VDC
Features
Compact SMD10 Package
Operating Temperature Range: -40℃ ~ +105℃
Full Load Efficiency: up to 73% (typ.)

Load (µF)
Max.
Nominal (Range)
(VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
Min.
Current (mA)
Max.
EN/UL
Pending
DRB1-05S03XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 3.3 0 250 67 2400
DRB1-05S05XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 5 0 200 70 2400
DRB1-05S09XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 9 0 56 71 560
DRB1-05S12XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 12 0 84 72 560
DRB1-05S15XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 15 0 67 73 560
DRB1-05S24XT 5 (4.75~5.25) 24 0 41 72 100
DRB1-12S03XT 12 (11.4~12.6) 3.3 0 250 67 2400
DRB1-12S05XT 12 (11.4~12.6) 5 0 200 70 2400
DRB1-12S12XT 12 (11.4~12.6) 12 0 83 72 560
DRB1-24S03XT 24 (22.8~25.2) 3.3 0 250 67 2400
DRB1-24S05XT 24 (22.8~25.2) 5 0 200 72 2400
DRB1-24S12XT 24 (22.8~25.2) 12 0 83 73 560
DRB1-24S15XT 24 (22.8~25.2) 15 0 67 73 560
DRB1-xxSxxXT Series
DC-DC Converter | 1W | SMD10 | Fixed voltage input, Regulated Output丨 1500VDC
2 / 62025/08/18(A/2)
Input Specifications